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Medallion Trust Series 2017-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 30 Nov 2017
Pool Notice Date 21 Aug 2023
Distribution Date 23 Aug 2023
Collection Start Date 01 Jul 2023
Collection End Date 31 Jul 2023
Collection Days 31
Accrual Start Date 24 Jul 2023
Accrual End Date 23 Aug 2023
Accrual Days 30
Securities on Issue

No. of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class Al Notes 243,800 AUD 2,438,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 10,600 AUD 106,000,000.00
Class B Notes 5,379 AUD 53,790,000.00
Class C Notes 2,518 AUD 25,180,000.00
Class D Notes 927 AUD 9,270,000.00
Class E Notes 928 AUD 9,280,000.00
Class F Notes 848 AUD 8,480,000.00
Pool Size

Number of loans at issue 9,674.00

Number of loans at beginning 3,937.00

Number of loans at end 3,900.00

Losses

Number of Losses 0.00

Value of Losses 0.00

Interest Rate for Accrual Period

Note

Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes
Class D Notes
Class E Notes
Class F Notes

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities

Interest Rate Coupon Margin

4.15500% 0.90000%
4.15500% 1.35000%
4.15500% 1.85000%
4.15500% 2.35000%
4.15500% 3.35000%
4.15500% 4.55000%
4.15500% 5.75000%
4.15500%

Coupon Rate
5.05500%
5.50500%
6.00500%
6.50500%
7.50500%
8.70500%
9.90500%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes
Class D Notes
Class E Notes
Class F Notes

Total

Interest Per Cert
10.75
25.99
28.35
30.71
35.43
41.09
46.76

219.08

Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert

2,620,850.00 55.05 13,421,190.00
275,494.00 122.19 1,295,214.00
152,494.65 122.19 657,260.01
77,327.78 122.19 307,674.42
32,843.61 122.19 113,270.13
38,131.52 122.19 113,392.32
39,652.48 122.19 103,617.12
3,236,794.04 788.19 16,011,618.00

Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert

65.80
148.18
150.54
152.90
157.62
163.28
168.95

1,007.27

Total Aggregate
16,042,040.00
1,570,708.00
809,754.66
385,002.20
146,113.74
151,523.84
143,269.60

19,248 412.04

Pool Factors

Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes
Class D Notes
Class E Notes
Class F Notes

Previous Distribution
0.258802000
0.574424000
0.574424000
0.574424000
0.574424000
0.574424000
0.574424000

Current Distribution
0.253297000
0.562205000
0.562205000
0.562205000
0.562205000
0.562205000
0.562205000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

B Coupon

C Coupon

D Coupon

E Coupon

F Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

B Coupon

C Coupon

D Coupon

E Coupon

F Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class Al Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

- Class D Notes

- Class E Notes

- Class F Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Due Amount

0.00
22,286.68
154,671.96
5,547.95
-188,103.62
2,995.16
196.74

0.00
2,620,850.00
275,494.00
152,494.65
77,327.78
32,843.61
38,131.52
39,652.48
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Medallion Trust Series 2017-2 Servicers Certificate

Available Amount

3,818,986.86
3,818,986.86
3,796,700.18
3,642,028.22
3,636,480.27
3,824,583.89
3,821,588.73
3,821,391.99
3,821,391.99
1,200,541.99
925,047.99
772,553.34
695,225.56
662,381.95
624,250.43
584,597.95
584,597.95
584,597.95
584,597.95

0.00

Aggregate
3,724,760.29
5,894.43
88,332.14

3,818,986.86
0.00
22,286.68
154,671.96
5,547.95
-188,103.62
2,995.16
196.74

0.00
2,620,850.00
275,494.00
152,494.65
77,327.78
32,843.61
38,131.52
39,652.48
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,234,388.91

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
3,818,986.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,818,986.86

0.00
22,286.68
154,671.96
5,547.95
-188,103.62
2,995.16
196.74

0.00
2,620,850.00
275,494.00
152,494.65
77,327.78
32,843.61
38,131.52
39,652.48
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
584,597.95

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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\"' Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Eacilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 7,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 7,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 7,500,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw 0.00
Previous Principal Draw 0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Ending Principal Draw 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2017-2 Servicers Certificate

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class Al Notes

Class A2 Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

Class D Notes

Class E Notes

Class F Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Per Certificate

0.00
0.00
10.75
10.75

10.75

0.00
0.00
25.99
25.99

25.99

0.00
0.00
28.35
28.35

28.35

0.00
0.00
30.71
30.71

30.71

0.00
0.00
35.43
35.43

35.43

0.00
0.00
41.09
41.09

41.09

0.00
0.00
46.76
46.76

46.76

Aggregate

0.00
0.00
2,620,850.00
2,620,850.00

0.00
2,620,850.00
2,620,850.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
275,494.00
275,494.00

0.00
275,494.00
275,494.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
152,494.65
152,494.65

0.00
152,494.65
152,494.65

0.00

0.00
0.00
77,327.78
77,327.78

0.00
77,327.78
77,327.78

0.00

0.00
0.00
32,843.61
32,843.61

0.00
32,843.61
32,843.61

0.00

0.00
0.00
38,131.52
38,131.52

0.00
38,131.52
38,131.52

0.00

0.00
0.00
39,652.48
39,652.48

0.00
39,652.48
39,652.48

0.00



&

{j‘* Medallion Trust Series 2017-2 Servicers Certificate

>

Principal Amount

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Collection 20,335,579.74
plus Repurchases 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -4,323,038.02
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Al Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00
- Class D Notes 0.00
- Class E Notes 0.00
- Class F Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 299.74
Scheduled Principal Amount 1,406,059.71
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 9,728,055.78
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 9,201,464.25
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 14,606,482.01
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 16,012,841.46
Principal Rounding b/f 299.74
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 14,606,482.01
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 1,406,059.71
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 16,012,841.46
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 16,012,841.46
Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class Al Principal Payment 55.05 13,421,190.00
Class A2 Principal Payment 122.19 1,295,214.00
Class B Principal Payment 122.19 657,260.01
Class C Principal Payment 122.19 307,674.42
Class D Principal Payment 122.19 113,270.13
Class E Principal Payment 122.19 113,392.32
Class F Principal Payment 122.19 103,617.12
Principal rounding c/f 1,223.46
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 752,736,864.26
less Principal Repayment -20,335,579.74
plus Total Customer Redraw 4,323,038.02
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 736,724,322.54
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Principal Losses

Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes
Class D Notes
Class E Notes

Class F Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2017-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff

- Class Al Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

- Class D Notes

- Class E Notes

- Class F Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2017-2 Servicers Certificate

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Class Al Notes

Class A2 Notes

Class B Notes

Class C Notes

Class D Notes

Class E Notes

Class F Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

AUD

Initial Invested Amount

Previous Principal Distribution
Principal Carryover Amount
Principal Distribution for Current Period
Total Principal Distribution to Date
Beginning Invested Amount
Ending Invested Amount
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Beginning Stated Amount

Ending Stated Amount

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate

2,438,000,000.00
1,807,040,724.00
0.00
13,421,190.00
1,820,461,914.00
630,959,276.00
617,538,086.00
0.00
630,959,276.00
617,538,086.00

106,000,000.00
45,111,056.0C
0.00
1,295,214.00
46,406,270.00
60,888,944.00
59,593,730.00
0.00
60,888,944.00
59,593,730.00

53,790,000.00
22,891,733.04
0.00
657,260.01
23,548,993.05
30,898,266.96
30,241,006.95
0.00
30,898,266.96
30,241,006.95

25,180,000.00
10,716,003.68
0.00
307,674.42
11,023,678.10
14,463,996.32
14,156,321.90
0.00
14,463,996.32
14,156,321.90

9,270,000.00
3,945,089.52
0.00
113,270.13
4,058,359.65
5,324,910.48
5,211,640.35
0.00
5,324,910.48
5,211,640.35

9,280,000.00
3,949,345.28
0.00
113,392.32
4,062,737.60
5,330,654.72
5,217,262.40
0.00
5,330,654.72
5,217,262.40

8,480,000.00
3,608,884.48
0.00
103,617.12
3,712,501.60
4,871,115.52
4,767,498.40
0.00
4,871,115.52
4,767,498.40
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Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 5,522,550.76
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 736,724,322.54
Average Monthly Percentage 0.53
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.74
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.81
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.59
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.55
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.61
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.55
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.54
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.44
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.42
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.38
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.32
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.36
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